
令和８年４月入学　大学院理学院修士（博士前期）課程入学試験合格者受験番号【一般選抜】

Examinee's No. of Successful Applicants for Entrance Examination,
    Master's Course of Graduate School of Science, April 2026(General Category)

物性物理学専攻
Department of Condensed Matter Physics

202420301

202420302

202420303

合格者　３名

宇宙理学専攻
Department of Cosmosciences

202430306

202430307

202430308

202430309

合格者　４名


	【理】修士R8.4月

