## 令和8年4月入学 大学院理学院修士(博士前期)課程入学試験合格者受験番号【一般選抜】

Examinee's No. of Successful Applicants for Entrance Examination, Master's Course of Graduate School of Science, April 2026(General Category)

物性物理学専攻 Department of Condensed Matter Physics	宇宙理学専攻 Department of Cosmosciences
202420301	202430306
202420302	202430307
202420303	202430308
	202430309
合格者 3名	合格者 4名